Société Fribourgeoise des Tireurs Sportifs
Freiburgischer Sportschutzenverband

Maitrises décentralisées
Dezentralizierte Meisterschaften

Juniors

1 Gabriel

2 Goy

3 Baeriswyl
4 Tercier

5 Thirler

6 Cotting

7 Chaperon
8 Thirler

9 Aebischer
10 Lehmann
11 Nobs
12 Clément

Elites

1 Dufaux
2 Riedo
3 Poffet
4 Sturny
5 Pillonel
6 Rossier
7 Maag
8 Progin
9 Werner
10 Volery
11 Moret
12 Castella

Séniors

1 Overney
2 Schweizer
3 Dohner

4 Roche

Vétérans

1 Devaud
2 Zircher
3 Moullet
4 Monnard
5 Chételat
6 Cotting

David
Audrey
Yanik
Malorie
Valentine
Julien
Noémie
Natacha
Matéo
Darius
Elisa
Pauline

Gilles
Sven
Marco
Kim
Vincent
Frangois
Simon
Kevin
Nathanaél
Maxime
Sophie
Lionel

Sébastien
Dominique
Martin
Pierre-André

André

Marcel
Jacques
Edgar

Albert
André-Claude

Amis PC Fribourg
Amis PC Fribourg
Alterswil

Marly
Chavannes-les-Forts
Amis PC Fribourg
Chavannes-les-Forts
Chavannes-les-Forts
Chavannes-les-Forts
Alterswil

Amis PC Fribourg
Marly

Amis PC Fribourg
Alterswil
Alterswil
Alterswil

Cottens

Cottens

Cottens

Amis PC Fribourg
Domdidier
Cottens

Bulle

Corpataux

Bulle

Amis PC Fribourg
Bulle

Domdidier

Amis PC Fribourg
Cottens

Amis PC Fribourg
Chavannes-les-Forts
Amis PC Fribourg
Amis PC Fribourg

2022

2002
2003
2003
2002
2005
2002
2003
2003
2004
2007
2002
2005

1994
1999
1986
2001
1983
1987
2001
1990
1987
1994
1993
1997

1972
1966
1963
1968

1944
1962
1959
1950
1950
1949

99
96
95
98
94
95
95
89
95
89
86
89

99
96
95
95
95
93
94
96
93
95
93
88

89
90
91
85

94
92
90
92
84
87

Match 3 positions / Dreistellungsmatch

99
93
93
96
92
92
93
86
90
92
90
88

98
98
92
96
94
97
95
97
93
93
97
88

94
92
96
84

93
96
93
90
88
84

198
189
188
194
186
187
188
175

185
181
179

177

197
194
187
191
189
190
189
193
186
188
190
176

183
182
187
169

187
188
183
182
172
171

97
96
96
99
94
98
95
97
96
92
96
97

99
97
99
96
99
100
96
97
97
94
98
97

100
96
97
96

98
94
97
95
95
95

99
98
96
97
97
97
98
96
94
96
97
93

100
98
98
97
97
95
97
95
91
96
97
99

98
99
99
96

98
95
97
96
94
94

196
194
192
196
191
195
193
193
190
188
193
190

199
195
197
193
196
195
193
192
188
190
195
196

198
195
196
192

196
189
194
191
189
189

92
99
95
87
88
83
86
83
83
69
72
72

97
96
92
91
90
91
90
83
87
88
71
73

90
91
82
83

90
76
74
78
73
83

94
95
91
88
95
87
83
88
79
81
77
70

98
94
94
95
93
88
92
89
89
83
82
80

92
92
87
86

88
81
70
68
81
67

186
194
186
175
183
170
169
171

162
150
149

142

195
192
186
186
183
179
182
172
176
171
153
153

182
183
169
169

178
157
144
146
154
150

580
577
566
565
560
552
550
539
537
519
518
509

591
581
570
570
568
564
564
557
550
549
538
525

563
560
552
530

561
534
521
519
515
510

CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC 8.--
CC 8.--
CC 6.--
CC 6.--
CC 6.--

CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC 8.--
CC 6.--
CC 6.--

CC12.--
CC12.--
CC12.--
CC 8.--

CC12.--
CC12.--
CC 6.--
CC 6.--
CC 6.--
CC 6.--












